

05/10/2024 12:36		HO.942 #002		
AI		AMENDMENT O		H24000202606 3 Page 2 of 4
	TICLES OF C	DRGANIZATION		ilis 🖊
	C)F ·		The Up
O	LANDO ROOFINO	SOLUTIONS, LLC		ALL TO
		hiv as it now appears on our rea Liability Company)	ords.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited				and assigned
Florida document numberL2400011625	• • •	were filed on		and assigned
· 3, C ·	* 			0
This amondment is submitted to amend the fo	ollowing:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name</u>	of the limited liah	ility company here:		
The acw name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Linited Liabi	http://www.ite.designation "I 4223 CRICKET HOLLOW		abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	new principal offices address, if applicable:			
<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>		CASSELBERRY, FL 3270		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		4223 CRICKET HOLLOW	COVE	
		CASSELBERRY, FL 3270	07	
 If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addr 	registered office : ess here:	address on our records, <u>en</u>	ter the nat	me of the new registered
			١	
Name of New Registered Agent:	RYAN E. REE	RYAN E. REEVES		
New Registered Office Address:	4223 CRICKE	THOLLOW COVE		
		Enter Florida stract add	tress	
	CASSELBERR	.Y	Florida	32707
		City		Ztp Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ogree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

06/10/2024 12:36

H0.942 #003

H24000202606 3

÷

.

÷

.

۲**۰** : : 1 :

: . . .

:

....

Page 3 of 4

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

. .

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SAMUEL H. LAMBERT	34324 TUSCANY AVENUE	
		SORRENTO, FL 32776	
			Change
AMBR	JUAN ARISTIZABAL	4223 CRICKET HOLLOW COVE	
		CASSELBERRY, FL 32707	CRemove
			DChange
		<u> </u>	DChanger T
			17A00
		<i>i</i>	DRemove
			Change
			DRemove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
			🗆 Add
		<u> </u>	DRemove
		<u> </u>	Change

.

J24000202606 3 Page 4 of 4

_	THUR JUN 10 PH 1:59
_	
_	
_	
-	
-	
-	
lote: 1	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
reoord I la fild	i specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the ed.
atod _	Jun 10, 2024
_	PP
	Byzan regises (Jun 10. 2024 12:15 601)
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member RYAN B. REEVES

D. If amending any other information enter change(s) here: (Attack additional shares if n

. .

Finng rec: \$25.00

.

<u>.</u>(·

H24000202606 3